
AGENDA DATE: 06/18/08 
VENDOR NAME: Cignex Technologies, Inc. 
 
 

 

Contract Summary   

Contract History Description Amount 

Original Contract Administrative award for Consulting Services, 
Business and Technology Roadmap for City 
Portal 

$     49,925.60 

Proposed Amendment 
No. 1 

Extend and increase the authorization of the 
original contract term for an additional six 
months ($979,168) for further services and add a 
three month extension option ($200,000). 

$1,179,168.00 

Revised Total Estimated 
Contract Amount 

 $1,229,093.60 

 


